
CAGG 2017 Talk and Trip Programme 

The CAGG programme of meetings and trips in 2017 is noted below. 

 

2017 Talks 

Long Room, Liskeard Public Hall at 
19:30, unless otherwise stated 
 

Friday, 2017-03-17 

AGM and talk by Calum Beeson: Black 

Smokers and Will We Ever Mine 

Them? 

Friday, 2017-04-21 

A talk by Kingsley Rickard: Arsenic, It's 

Production and Use 

Friday, 2017-05-19 

Bring Your Own Rock Night! - Get 

your Rocks and Minerals identified with 

the help of Calum and a P-XRF 

Friday, 2017-06-16 

Whatever Happened to the 

Dinosaurs? - A beast of a talk by Calum 

Beeson 

Friday, 2017-07-21 

A talk with experiments by Calum 

Beeson on Geohazards and Global 

Killers! 

Friday, 2017-08-18 

A talk to cool you down in summer by 

Calum Beeson: Glaciation and 

Snowball Earth! 

Friday, 2017-09-15 

To warm you up again, a talk by Calum 

Beeson on Volcanoes - The Fire 

Mountains! 

Friday, 2017-10-20 

A talk by Calum Beeson on a subject not 

yet covered: The Infinitely Variable 

Rocks! 

Friday, 2017-11-17 

An out of this world talk by Calum 

Beeson: Mars vs Earth - Who has the 

Best geology? 

 

 

2017 Field Trips 

11:00 start, unless otherwise 
stated 
 

Saturday, 2017-03-25 

Trebarwith Strand - Beware, 

Unexploded Lava Bombs! Meet at the 

Strand Café - PL34 0HB 

Saturday, 2017-04-29 

Golitha Falls - A Search for Golithan 

Glaciers! Meet at the car park - PL14 

6RX 

Saturday, 2017-05-27 

Rocky Valley to Bossiney - Does 

Exactly What it Says on the Tin! Meet 

in lay-by at SX073891/PL34 0BB 

Saturday 2017-06-24 to Saturday 2017-07-01 

Residential trip to the Lake District 

Saturday 2017-07-29 

Luxulyan - How to Play with 

Water! Meet at Ponts Mill car park - 

PL24 2RR 

Saturday 2017-08-26 

Here we go round the Caradon 

Mines! Meet at Tokenbury Corner - PL14 

5PJ 

Saturday 2017-09-30 

Who Moved Brentor? Meet at Brentor 

car park - PL19 0NP 

Saturday 2017-10-28 

The Padstow Doom Bar! Meet at 

Padstow Harbour car park - PL28 8BY 

Saturday 2017-11-25 

How weird is Wearde Quay? Park and 

meet near Wearde Quay at PL12 4AT 

Thursday 2017-12-28 

2nd Annual Geology Games Meet at 

the Black Rock Cafe at Millendreath - 

PL13 1PE 

 


